

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	69084
Full Product Name	Belgium Coffee Cup Truffles
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, Cocoa mass, Vegetable fats & oils in varying proportions (Coconut, Palm, Palm kernel, Rapeseed, Sunflower), in varying proportions, Cocoa butter, Whole milk powder, Hazelnuts , Glucose syrup, Water, Milk fat, Ethyl alcohol 96% vol, Anhydrous milk fat, Natural vanilla flavouring, Invert sugar syrup, Spirit drink (Almonds), Dextrose, Cocoa nibs, Natural flavouring, Skimmed milk powder, Stabiliser (E420), Coffee, Emulsifiers (Lecithins, Rapeseed, Soya), Salt.
May contain statements	May contain traces of other Tree Nuts, Eggs, and Gluten.
Net Quantity in grams	110g
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Pralibel Rijkmakerlaan 28 2910 Essen Belgium
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
13/03/2023		V001.027		